
 
 
 
 
 

Appendix I 
 

Tentative Construction Programme 



ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Civil Works Thu 4/4/02 Thu 4/4/02

2

3 Site Procession & Preparation Work Tue 25/5/04 Mon 12/7/04

4

5 Within Lamma Power Station Mon 3/6/02 Mon 3/6/02

6 Construction of Cable Duct Mon 4/10/04 Thu 29/9/05

7 Construction of Cable Duct North Portal Mon 12/7/04 Tue 31/1/06

8 Backfilling Work inside Cable Duct after Cable Laying Mon 1/5/06 Wed 31/5/06

9

10 Yung Shue Wan South (N2) Thu 4/4/02 Thu 4/4/02

11 Construction of Cable Landing Point Mon 12/7/04 Sat 31/12/05

12 Construction of Cable Duct South Portal Mon 12/7/04 Sat 31/12/05

13 Backfilling Work at Landing Point after Cable Laying Thu 1/6/06 Wed 15/11/06

14

15 Pak Kok San Tsuen (N4) Thu 4/4/02 Thu 4/4/02

16 Construction of Cable Landing Point Tue 24/8/04 Fri 14/10/05

17 Construction of Cable Trenches Sat 30/7/05 Sat 31/12/05

18 Construction of Cable Duct Thu 25/11/04 Fri 30/9/05

19 Construction of Cable Duct South Portal Wed 25/8/04 Mon 16/1/06

20 Backfilling Work inside Cable Duct after Cable Laying Sat 1/4/06 Sun 30/4/06

21 Backfilling Work at Cable Trenches after Cable Laying Thu 1/6/06 Sat 30/9/06

22 Backfilling Work at Landing Point after Cable Laying Thu 1/6/06 Thu 30/11/06

23

24 Pak Kok Tsui (N5) Thu 4/4/02 Thu 4/4/02

25 Construction of Cable Landing Point Mon 12/7/04 Wed 14/9/05

26 Construction of Cable Duct North Portal Mon 12/7/04 Sat 31/12/05

27 Backfilling Work at Landing Point after Cable Laying Mon 15/5/06 Sun 31/12/06
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